Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Gajanan Industries Limited

Annexure - 8

Date of commencement of CIRP -

1st May, 2019 List of creditors as on -

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

11-Jan-20

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount
Amount |Amount of any | Amountt
covered |covered Amount | mutual | of claim
by by Whether of dues that| under
Identifica Amount of claim |Nature of |security |guarante |related party |% of Voting contingen| may be | verificati |[Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor tion No. [Date of receipt Amount claimed [admitted claim interest |e ? share tclaim [ set- off on if any
1|KD Practice Associates LLP 303,404 303,404 |OC
2|Asian Logistics 576,954 576,954 |0C
3|[R. V. Transport Co. 5,824,589 5,824,589 |0OC
4|Sintron Polymers Pvt Ltd 104,435 104,435 |OC
5|Jeevanlal and Co. 446,614 383,360 |OC
6|Radhey Shyam Agencies 3,553,044 3,553,044 [OC
7[Mamta Enterprises 129,106 129,106 |OC
8|Minerva Enterprises 289,987 289,987 |0C
1,12,28,133 1,11,64,879




